

Comparison Sheet

BOQ_GHT_150 KL Tank -RCC Works_02-09-24_ver-4.xlsx

Comparison Sheet								
Company Name:		MMRKLLP		Approved by:				
Project:		GHT		Sign:				
Work Description :		150 KL Tank -RCC Works		Work start date:				
Contractor:		QS HO		Work end date:				
Prepared By:		QS HO		Date :		26.08.2024		
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	QS		Contractor	
					Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
GHT 150 KL Tank								
		PCC Labour	1,016.000	sft	7.00	7,112	9 10.00	10,160
		PCC Material-M10 incl 5% wastages in rate	9,440	cum	3381.00	31,917	✓ 3,381.00	31,917
		RCC Labour						
		→ Footings	2,075.000	sft	40.00	83,000	✓ 45.00	93,375
		→ Walls	2,278.000	sft	35.00	79,730	col- (45.00)	1,02,510
		→ Slab	991.000	sft	40.00	39,640	✓ 45.00	44,595
		RCC Material-M25	65.210	cum	3915.00	2,55,297	3,915.00	2,55,297
Total value of work						4,96,696		5,37,854
Add Contractor Profit & Supervision charges @						15%	74,504	80,678
Total value excl. Tax						5,71,200		6,18,532
Add GST @						18%	1,02,816	1,11,336
Total value of work incl. Tax						6,74,016		7,29,868
~Var								55,851
Note: Measurements are taken as per the site at time of Final Billing								

Var
have
demand!
check
rate!

APPROVED BY
02 SEP 2024
A. SURESH
PROJECT MANAGER

Page No | 1 of 1

APPROVED BY
- 3 SEP 2024
SOHAM MODI

Comparison Sheet								
Company Name:		MMRKLLP	Approved by:					
Project:		GHT	Sign:					
Work Description :		150 KL Tank -RCC Works	Work start date:					
Contractor:		QS HO	Work end date:					
Prepared By:		QS HO	Date :		26.08.2024			
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	QS		Contractor	
					Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
GHT 150 KL Tank								
		PCC Labour	1,016.000	sft	7.00	7,112	9.00	9,144
		PCC Material-M10 incl. 5% wastages in rate	9.440	cum	3381.00	31,917	3,381.00	31,917
		RCC Labour						
		Footings	2,075.000	sft	40.00	83,000	45.00	93,375
		Walls	2,278.000	sft	35.00	79,730	40.00	91,120
		Slab	991.000	sft	40.00	39,640	45.00	44,595
		RCC Material-M25	65.210	cum	3915.00	2,55,297	3,915.00	2,55,297
Total value of work						4,96,696		5,25,448
Add Contractor Profit & Supervision charges @						15%	74,504	78,817
Total value excl .Tax						5,71,200		6,04,265
Add GST @						18%	1,02,816	1,08,768
Total value of work incl. Tax						6,74,016		7,13,033
	~Var							39,016
Note: Measurements are taken as per the site at time of Final Billing								